
Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Saturday 04-Jan-25 0931 0.7 1532 5.6

Sunday 05-Jan-25 1013 0.8 1618 5.5

Thursday 09-Jan-25 0723 5.1 1401 1.1

Saturday 11-Jan-25 0953 5.2 1627 1.1

Sunday 12-Jan-25 1058 5.3 1729 1.1 1100 Frost Bite 1 & 2

Thursday 16-Jan-25 0824 0.6 1409 5.7

Saturday 18-Jan-25 0927 0.7 1527 5.5

Sunday 19-Jan-25 0951 0.8 1602 5.3

Thursday 23-Jan-25 1225 1.4 1848 4.6

Saturday 25-Jan-25 0841 4.5 2116 4.6

Sunday 26-Jan-25 0953 4.7 1613 1.4 1100 Frost Bite 3 & 4

Thursday 30-Jan-25 1310 5.7 1923 0.9

Friday 31-Jan-25

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Saturday 01-Feb-25 0845 0.4 1435 5.9

Sunday 02-Feb-25 0923 0.4 1518 5.9

Thursday 06-Feb-25 1209 1 1835 5

Saturday 08-Feb-25 0822 4.8 1450 1.4

Sunday 09-Feb-25 0948 4.9 1614 1.4 1100 Frost Bite 5 & 6

Thursday 13-Feb-25 0727 0.5 1316 5.7

Saturday 15-Feb-25 0832 0.5 1424 5.7

Sunday 16-Feb-25 0855 0.5 1456 5.6

Thursday 20-Feb-25 1036 1.1 1700 4.9

Saturday 22-Feb-25 1219 1.7 1855 4.4

Sunday 23-Feb-25 0746 4.3 1411 1.8 1100 Frost Bite 7 & 8 

Thursday 27-Feb-25 1208 0.9 1824 0.9

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

IOSSC Sailing Program 2025 - DRAFT 
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

CHINESES NEW YEAR?SOCIAL EVENING



Saturday 01-Mar-25 0746 0.3 1333 6.1

Sunday 02-Mar-25 0827 0.2 1415 6.1

Thursday 06-Mar-25 1046 0.8 1708 5.2

Saturday 08-Mar-25 0641 4.9 1256 1.6

Sunday 09-Mar-25 0813 4.7 1433 1.6 1100 Frost Bite 9 & 10

Thursday 13-Mar-25 0626 0.5 1222 5.6

Saturday 15-Mar-25 0730 0.5 1325 5.7

Sunday 16-Mar-25 0755 0.5 1355 5.8

Thursday 20-Mar-25 0930 0.9 1547 5.2

Saturday 22-Mar-25 1031 1.4 1704 4.7

Sunday 23-Mar-25 1133 1.7 1809 4.4

Thursday 27-Mar-25 1055 5.4 1708 1

Saturday 29-Mar-25 1227 6 1843 0.6

Sunday 30-Mar-25 0822 0.2 1409 6.1

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Thursday 03-Apr-25 1045 0.7 1659 5.5

Saturday 05-Apr-25 1215 1.4 1846 4.8

Sunday 06-Apr-25 0732 4.9 1333 1.7 1100 First of the Season 🏆 1330 Race 1 & 2

Thursday 10-Apr-25 1216 5.5 1818 1.1

Saturday 12-Apr-25 0724 0.6 1326 5.6

Sunday 13-Apr-25 0751 0.6 1355 5.7 1100 Race 3 1330 Race 4 & 5

Thursday 17-Apr-25 0937 0.9 1549 5.4

Friday 18-Apr-25

Saturday 19-Apr-25 1030 1.2 1653 5

Sunday 20-Apr-25 1112 1.4 1739 4.8 1100 Spare 1330 Race 6 & 7

Monday 21-Apr-25

Thursday 24-Apr-25 1023 5.2 1633 1.2

Saturday 26-Apr-25 1213 5.8 1825 0.8

Sunday 27-Apr-25 0716 0.4 1259 6 1100 Race 8 1330 Race 9 & 10

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Thursday 01-May-25 0953 0.7 1556 5.8

Mothers Day

Fitting Out Supper, Frostbite & Winter Presentation

Pre Season Preparation

APRIL

BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY

MAY



Saturday 03-May-25 1105 1.2 1731 5.2

Sunday 04-May-25 1156 1.5 1829 4.9

Monday 05-May-25

Thursday 08-May-25 1048 5.2 1649 1.4

Saturday 10-May-25 1217 5.4 1815 1.1

Sunday 11-May-25 0639 0.8 1252 5.5 1100 Race 1 & 2 1330 Race 3 & 4

Thursday 15-May-25 0844 0.9 1457 5.5

Saturday 17-May-25 0945 1.1 1603 5.2

Sunday 18-May-25 1023 1.2 1641 5.1 1100 Race 5 1330 Race 6 & 7

Thursday 22-May-25 0835 5 1440 1.5

Saturday 24-May-25 1048 5.5 1655 1.1

Sunday 25-May-25 1143 5.7 1755 0.9 1100 Race 8 & 9 1330 Race 10

Monday 26-May-25

Thursday 29-May-25 0859 0.7 1454 5.8

Saturday 31-May-25 1015 1.1 1628 5.5

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Sunday 01-Jun-25 1052 1.3 1716 5.3 1100 Spare 1330 Race 1 & 2

Thursday 05-Jun-25 0852 4.9 1446 1.7

Saturday 07-Jun-25 1047 5 1646 1.4

Sunday 08-Jun-25 1134 5.2 1736 1.3 1100 Race 3 & 4 1330 Race 5 & 6

Thursday 12-Jun-25 0755 1 1405 5.5

Saturday 14-Jun-25 0901 1 1518 5.4

Sunday 15-Jun-25 0939 1.1 1556 5.3 1100 Spare 1330 Race 7 & 8

Thursday 19-Jun-25 0659 5.2 1254 1.4

Saturday 21-Jun-25 0910 5.2 1511 1.3

Sunday 22-Jun-25 1016 5.3 1623 1.2 Race 9 & 10 Crews Race 🏆

Thursday 26-Jun-25 0801 0.8 1355 5.7 1100

Saturday 28-Jun-25 0928 0.9 1528 5.7

Sunday 29-Jun-25 1005 1.1 1611 5.6 A/R

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Thursday 03-Jul-25 0659 5 1231 1.5

Family Fun Day

SAIL TRAINING

JULY

SAIL TRAINING

CADET CLASS ASSOCIATION OPEN

BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY

JUNE

SAIL TRAINING

SAIL TRAINING



Saturday 05-Jul-25 0846 4.7 1436 1.7

Sunday 06-Jul-25 0948 4.7 1553 1.6 1100 Race 1 & 2 1330 Race 3

Thursday 10-Jul-25 0704 1.2 1310 5.3

Saturday 12-Jul-25 0820 1.1 1429 5.5

Sunday 13-Jul-25 0856 1 1507 5.6 1100 Race 4 1330 Race 5 & 6

Thursday 17-Jul-25 1139 1.1 1746 5.4

Saturday 19-Jul-25 0731 5.2 1322 1.3

Sunday 20-Jul-25 0837 5.1 1436 1.4 1100 Race 7 & 8 1330 Spare

Thursday 24-Jul-25 0659 1 1301 5.5

Saturday 26-Jul-25 0834 0.9 1430 5.7

Sunday 27-Jul-25 0913 0.9 1510 5.8 1100 Spare 1330 Race 9 & 10

Thursday 31-Jul-25 1108 1.2 1733 5.3

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Saturday 02-Aug-25 0644 4.8 1223 1.6

Sunday 03-Aug-25 0734 4.6 1318 1.8 1100 Race 1 & 2 1330 Spare

Thursday 07-Aug-25 1205 5.1 1831 1.1

Saturday 09-Aug-25 0730 1.1 1331 5.5

Sunday 10-Aug-25 0809 1 1410 5.7 1100 Spare 1330 Race 3 & 4

Thursday 14-Aug-25 1039 0.9 1641 5.8

Saturday 16-Aug-25 1200 1.1 1813 5.4

Sunday 17-Aug-25 0700 5.1 1255 1.3 1100 Race 5 & 6 1330 Spare

Thursday 21-Aug-25 1202 5.3 1832 0.8

Saturday 23-Aug-25 0734 1 1335 5.7

Sunday 24-Aug-25 0813 0.9 1411 5.8 1100 Race 7 1330 Race 8 & 9

Monday 25-Aug-25

Thursday 28-Aug-25 1007 1 1621 5.6

Saturday 30-Aug-25 1059 1.3 1724 5.1

Sunday 31-Aug-25 1132 1.5 1804 4.8 1100 Race 10 1330 Horse Buoy Race 🏆

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Thursday 04-Sep-25 1036 4.7 1706 1.4

Saturday 06-Sep-25 0623 1.2 1223 5.4
ISLAND RACE

SEPTEMBER

BANK HOLIDAY

SAIL TRAINING

SAIL TRAINING

SAIL TRAINING

AUGUST



Sunday 07-Sep-25 0706 1 1304 5.6

Thursday 11-Sep-25 0943 0.7 1539 6

Saturday 13-Sep-25 1057 0.9 1703 5.7

Sunday 14-Sep-25 1140 1.1 1756 5.4 1100 Spare 1330 Race 1 & 2

Thursday 18-Sep-25 1045 5 1718 1

Saturday 20-Sep-25 0629 1.1 1234 5.6

Sunday 21-Sep-25 0709 1 1312 5.7 1100 Race 3 & 4 1330 Race 5 & 6

Thursday 25-Sep-25 0911 1 1517 5.8

Saturday 27-Sep-25 1000 1.1 1617 5.4

Sunday 28-Sep-25 1023 1.3 1648 5.2 1100 Race 7 & 8 1330 Race 9 & 10 

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Thursday 02-Oct-25 0816 4.4 1502 1.8

Saturday 04-Oct-25 1058 5.1 1730 1

Sunday 05-Oct-25 1148 5.4 1824 0.7 1100 Race 1 & 2 1330 Race 3

Thursday 09-Oct-25 0845 0.7 1434 6.2

Saturday 11-Oct-25 1004 0.8 1602 6

Sunday 12-Oct-25 1043 0.9 1650 5.7 1100 Spare 1330 Race 4 & 5

Thursday 16-Oct-25 0903 4.8 1537 1.2

Saturday 18-Oct-25 1118 5.3 1753 0.8

Sunday 19-Oct-25 1205 5.5 1836 0.7 1100 Race 5 & 6 1330 Race 6 & 7

Thursday 23-Oct-25 0814 1 1416 5.8

Saturday 25-Oct-25 0909 1.1 1521 5.6

Sunday 26-Oct-25 0835 1.2 1452 5.4 1100 Race 8 & 9 1330 Race 10

Thursday 30-Oct-25 1126 1.6 1808 4.6

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Saturday 01-Nov-25 0800 4.7 1443 1.3

Sunday 02-Nov-25 0912 5.1 1548 1 1100 Brass Monkey 🏆 1330 Spare

Thursday 06-Nov-25 0638 0.8 1227 6.1

Saturday 08-Nov-25 0811 0.7 1401 6.1

Sunday 09-Nov-25 0854 0.7 1451 6

Thursday 13-Nov-25 1243 1.2 1900 5

ISLAND RACE

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Laying Up Supper & Presentation

Rememberance Sunday



Saturday 15-Nov-25 0837 5 1512 1.1

Sunday 16-Nov-25 0937 5.2 1608 1 1100 Winter 1 & 2

Thursday 20-Nov-25 0614 1.1 1219 5.6

Saturday 22-Nov-25 0721 1.1 1327 5.6

Sunday 23-Nov-25 0751 1.1 1401 5.5 1100 Winter 3 & 4

Thursday 27-Nov-25 1015 1.3 1642 5

Saturday 29-Nov-25 1227 1.4 1852 5

Sunday 30-Nov-25 0708 4.9 1350 1.2

Day Date AM Tide AM HoT PM Tide PM HoT Start Race Start Race

Thursday 04-Dec-25 1118 5.8 1758 0.7

Saturday 06-Dec-25 0712 0.7 1259 6.1

Sunday 07-Dec-25 0803 0.6 1351 6.1 1100 Winter 5 & 6

Thursday 11-Dec-25 1110 0.9 1722 5.3

Saturday 13-Dec-25 0636 4.9 1306 1.2

Sunday 14-Dec-25 0741 4.8 1407 1.2 1100

Thursday 18-Dec-25 1117 5.2 1728 1.2

Saturday 20-Dec-25 0633 1.1 1236 5.4

Sunday 21-Dec-25 0710 1.1 1313 5.4 1100 Winter 7 & 8

Thursday 25-Dec-25 0933 0.9 1543 5.3

Saturday 27-Dec-25 1055 1 1717 5.2

Sunday 28-Dec-25 1147 1.1 1815 5.1

CHRISTMAS DAY

DECEMBER

AGM


